
_opy iu

H 30

uim

Tarish Gerries de sang

5

4

1

3

2

1 3 3 1

5 4 2 3

4 4 5 5

3 3 4 4

Beau

Fort    x2

Chanceux

Lettré

Myope    x2

Traumatisme    x3

O O O O O 
O O O O O 
O O O O 
O O O O 
O 

10

3

●●●●●
+2

Combat aveugle 6

● ●●●●●
Savoirs demorthèn 6

●●●
+1

●●
-2

●
+2

●●
+1

+1

+2 -2

●



1

CàC/Tir

12/5 12 9

13/6 11 9

11/4 13 9

12/5 11 10

0/0 13 9

10 / 10 6 / 6

0

0

0



7

5

1

4

3

2

util

Gwidre - Nord-Ouest des Mòr Roimh - Urbain

Noblesse

Violence - Solitude
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5 6 Instinctive

Mimétisme

Qualité : Combatif

Défaut : Fier

Reste :  0         Total :  100

tul


